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Direction
Dunbar Asda — Church Road

58 stops

Open route schedule

Dunbar Asda

Goldenstones Avenue

Newhouse Avenue

Queens Place

Newhouse Terrace

Parish Church

Railway Station

High Street

Bleachingfield

Boroughdales

Grahame Place

Gala Green

Belhaven

Old Police Station

Caravan Park

School Brae

Duke Street

East Links Family Park

Hedderwick Hill Road End

Tynefield

Biel

Route schedule
Dunbar Asda — Church Road

Monday 06:50-18:00

Tuesday 06:50-18:00

Wednesday 06:50-18:00

Thursday 06:50-18:00

Friday 06:50-20:15

Saturday 06:50-20:15

Sunday 08:30-18:00

Route info

Direction: Dunbar Asda

Stops: 58

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min
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The Knowes

Phantassie Farm

Bridgend Hotel

Stories Park

The Glebe

The Dean

Preston Mains

Binning Wood Rd End

Smithy

Lawhead Rd End

Limetree Walk

Lochhouses Rd End

Ladysfield

Whitekirk Hill

New Mains Farm

New Mains Cottages

Seacliff West Lodge

Auldhame Farm

Auldhame Cottages

Tantallon Castle

Castleton Cottages

Canty Bay House

May View

Rhodes Holdings

Tantallon Caravan Park

Limegrove

Tesco

Bus Depot

Heugh Roundabout



Lochbridge Road East

Glenburn Road

Craigleith Avenue

Lady Jane Road

Bowling Green

Railway Station

Beach Road

Church Road



Direction
Church Road — Dunbar Asda

60 stops

Open route schedule

Church Road

Westgate Court

Beach Road

Seabird Centre

St Baldred's Road

Lady Jane Road

Craigleith Avenue

Dundas Road

Glenburn Road

Lochbridge Road East

Heugh Roundabout

Tesco

Limegrove

Tantallon Caravan Park

Rhodes Holdings

May View

Canty Bay House

Castleton Cottages

Tantallon Castle

Auldhame Cottages

Auldhame Farm

Seacliff West Lodge

New Mains Cottages

New Mains Farm

Whitekirk Hill

Route schedule
Church Road — Dunbar Asda

Monday 07:40-19:00

Tuesday 07:40-19:00

Wednesday 07:40-19:00

Thursday 07:40-19:00

Friday 07:40-21:15

Saturday 07:40-21:15

Sunday 09:20-19:00

Route info

Direction: Church Road

Stops: 60

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-120-210792343-2038971433


Ladysfield

Lochhouses Rd End

Limetree Walk

Lawhead Rd End

Smithy

Binning Wood Rd End

Preston Mains

The Dean

The Glebe

Stories Park

Bridgend Hotel

Phantassie Farm

The Knowes

Biel

Tynefield

Hedderwick Hill Road End

East Links Family Park

Duke Street

School Brae

Caravan Park

Old Police Station

Belhaven

Gala Green

Grahame Place

Boroughdales

Bleachingfield

High Street

Railway Station



Parish Church

Newhouse Terrace

Beachmount Place

Newhouse Avenue

Goldenstones Avenue

Dunbar Asda

Dunbar Asda

120 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Haddington

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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